MONDAY, 17.07.2023.

Printing time:10:25
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00 11849‘ MYA 1 |ISPE SHAN UNL. 8.5014.50|1.35|16.0|1.92|35.0|2.65[2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|12.0 | 11.0| 3.10 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.00 | 2.25 ] 5.50 | 1.40
12:30/11850 MYA 1 |[HANTHARW.  |[MYAWADI 1.80|3.504.20|2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
12:30| 4671 |AUSC |JETS MELBOU.V. 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50| 1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 [4.90 | 3.99]2.05|7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
13:00/11830NO4G1|LILLES.Il STABAE.II 1.704.30|3.60(2.40|5.20 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
14:35/4741 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU CHENGD.R. 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20|3.509.50 | 6.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.40[2.25|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.80 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.15
14:35| 4747 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. M.HAKKA 1.80|3.40|4.30[2.80 | 6.75]5.40 | 13.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
14:35/ 4749 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. HENAN S. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50(6.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.50 | 2.75] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
15:0012388 CFR  |BRONDBY B93 1.404.50|6.25[1.87|9.00|2.65|27.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95|1.60 | 1.47]1.40 | 2.80[2.35|11.0[1.47 | 1.75]|1.27 | 3.05
15:15[11795VIEPO |T&T HANOI BINH DINH 1.703.45]4.90|2.65|7.50]|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 11.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
17:00/12492LEBLC [RACING B. A.AHLIN. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
17:00|4334 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN KHIMKI 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.82|2.40|2.95 | 2.25
18:00[12368 ELITP |HOFFENHE. STRASBOU. 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50 | 7.75]4.10 | 15.0| 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.62 | 3.50
18:00[12377|CFR  |SHARJAH CSIKSZER. 1.80|3.80|3.50[2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55 |2.05] 1.67 |4.40[2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95|1.67 | 2.60
18:00| 3689 | JORLC|SAHAB RAMTHA 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.00 | 3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45]|2.45 | 2.80
18:00| 5667 [NOR3 |FRAM LAR. AALESU.Il 1.48|4.30|5.30|2.05|7.50|3.10 | 17.0]|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.90 | 1.60 ] 1.50 | 3.35[2.35 | 10.5|1.57 | 1.92| 1.40 | 3.25
18:00/5712|FIN 1 |INTERT. KUPS 2.85|3.102.45]|4.90 | 4.10[9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.30 | 3.99]2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.90 | 2.55
18:30| 1207 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. BOTEV V. 1.85/3.40|4.10[2.90|6.50]5.50 | 13.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30| 1.85 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.90 | 2.45[1.92 | 3.50
18:30/12378 CFR _ |VLASIM PREPERE 1.23|6.009.00f1.57 | 15.0|2.15/45.0|2.50 | 1.401.95/1.97|1.50 |1.27]1.30 | 2.55[2.75 | 18.0[1.77 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.30
18:30| 4527 |RUM 1 |VOLUNTARI BOTOSANI 2.25|3.15/3.45|3.70 | 5.80|7.50 | 11.0[ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.30 | 3.15[2.15|7.25|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.70
19:00112379 CFR  |BALINGEN VILINGEN 1.68|4.30|3.70[2.40|5.10)3.80 | 10.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.97 | 1.77| 1.50 | 3.50 [ 1.90 | 7.25 | 1.35 | 1.47 [ 1.35 | 2.05
19:00[12380/CFR  |FORTUN.D. PUSKAS 1.75|3.903.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0)2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10[2.05 | 7.75[1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.50
19:30| 4335 |RUS 2 |CHERNOM. ALANIA 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]10.5|5.90[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
19:30/ 5671 [NOR3 [SOTRA BRANN II 1.65|4.40|3.80|2.35|5.40|3.60 | 10.0]|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.82 | 1.72| 1.47 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75|1.35 | 1.40| 1.30 | 2.00
19:45112381|CFR  |[VOLOS NPS ATROMITOS 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70 | 4.00]7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]3.60 | 3.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]1.90 | 6.25] 1.60 | 1.92]2.10 | 2.20
20:0011787/SEN  |DAKAR SC EXCELLEN. 1.60|3.50 |5.90|2.50 | 10.04.30 | 20.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.95|2.00|1.72 | 5.30[3.05|13.0 | 2.15 | 2.75| 1.87 | 5.60
20:00| 5429 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. MALMO 2.70/3.35|2.60|4.40 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.10 | 3.35[1.95 | 6.75|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.30 | 2.25
20:00| 5430 |SWE 1 |VARBERGS AIK 3.80|3.45/2.00|5.80|3.20|12.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 2.10
20:00| 5437 |SWE 2 |OREBRO TRELLEB. 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40|5.90 |9.50[1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55[1.85|5.70|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 ] 1.97 | 2.85
20:3011788 NO4G2H.KAM I FUNNEFOSS 1.60 |4.40|4.10|2.25 | 5.80 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
20:45/1208 BUG 1 |[ETAR SL.SOFIA 3.35|3.15|2.15|5.70 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 6.75| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
21:00| 1454  ARG2B|ATL.MITRE ALDOSIVI 1.80|3.304.50[2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00[2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
21:00| 1456 |/ARG2A DEF.BELG. DEF.UNID. 1.70/3.35|5.10[2.75|8.50 4.90 | 18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.60 | 2.30| 1.87 | 5.90 [ 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
21:1512382CFR |DUNDELA GLENTORAN 7.00|4.90|1.33/10.5/1.80(32.0|2.40|2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05[8.50 | 8.00| 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00|1.70 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.30
21:3011796 ARG 5 |[EL PORV. ARG.ROS. 3.25]2.80/2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75[1.38|2.80 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90[2.359.502.15|7.25|2.20 | 2.95]3.50 | 2.75
21:30| 3690 | JORLC|M.SARHAN AL HUS.I. 2.25]3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05| 2.00 | 6.75]| 2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
21:30| 4528 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. CS UNIV. 5.003.50|1.75|7.75|2.75|16.0 | 5.20 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05|7.75|7.75|2.75 | 13.0| 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 4.50 | 1.90
22:0011949BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ R.TOMAY. 1.90|3.35|3.90[3.05|6.00)5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70 [ 2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45[1.97 | 3.40
22:00|1391 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO COQUIMBO 1.95|3.40|3.60[3.10 | 5.60)5.70 | 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.35|1.82 | 5.30 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15[ 1.95 | 2.95
22:00/1550 BRA 3 |[VOLTAR. AMAZONAS 2.00/3.25|3.703.25|6.006.25|11.01.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.25 | 3.60
22:15/8673 |ISL 1 |STJARNAN VALUR 2.65|3.45|2.404.20|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00| 2.00 | 3.25|2.85|1.72 | 5.70| 1.67 | 5.30 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.77
22:30[12386/CFR  |CELTA NASSRR. 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.75|7.75[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30 | 2.70|1.82 | 5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55| 1.85]1.97 | 2.15
23:00|1688 |PER 1 |DEP.MUNL. MELGAR 4.103.40|1.85[6.50 | 2.90]13.0 | 5.60| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.90 | 2.55 | 10.5[1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.70 | 1.97
00:00|1373 |PRY 1 |GUAIRENA SPORT.L. 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80[9.00 | 7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20]2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
00:00| 1421 |/ARG 1 |TIGRE BARRACAS 2.05|3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.01.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.25)3.80 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.70
00:00| 1429 |ARG 1 |ARSEN.S. INSTITUTO 3.05/3.00|2.55|5.304.30|10.0 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.70 | 3.10
00:3011962BOL 1 |STRONGEST  |L.LPETROL. 1.25|5.70|9.50 [ 1.67 | 17.0] 2.20 | 55.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.60 | 1.32|1.35 | 2.80 | 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.27 | 5.10
00:55|1352 |URU 1 |DEP.MALD. CERRO 2.40/3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.30{2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 3.05
01:30111889 BRMN |BOA UBERLAND. 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00|8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
01:30| 1414 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL UN.CHILE 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 ] 2.65 | 2.55
02:00|1519 |BRA 1 |GOIAS ATL.MIN 4.20|3.35|1.95(7.00 | 3.20 | 14.0 | 6.25| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 7.50 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 [ 4.30 | 2.30
02:00|1525 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP CRICIUMA 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.70]2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
02:00| 1551 |BRA 3 |PAYSANDU REMO 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70[2.25|7.50|2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
02:30111853 BRA 4 |[EC DEMOC. RESENDE 1.75|3.40 | 4.60|2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.05 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
02:30| 1372 |PRY 1 |NACION.A. TACUARY 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 11.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
02:30|1433 |ARG 1 [NEWELL'S A.TUCUMAN 2.15|3.15|3.703.60 | 6.00|7.25|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.90[4.30 | 3.10] 2.20 | 7.25| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.40
03:0011963 BOL 1 |ORIENTE UN.VINTO 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.35|9.00)3.90 | 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
03:10| 1457 |ARG2B|CA ATLAN. CD MAIPU 3.00/3.00|2.405.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.506.25|4.70[2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
03:45/1410 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA D.S.CRUZ 1.833.40|4.20[2.90|6.75|5.50 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.003.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90[2.65|10.5[1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
04:00|1278 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. DEP.CALI 2.25]3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25|9.00f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90)3.60 | 3.00[1.97 |6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.30 | 2.90
06:05111855ME1W |JUAREZ W ATL. LW 1.4814.30/5.30[2.05/7.50|3.15|16.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97 | 1.62] 1.55 | 3.45[2.40 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95] 1.45| 3.35




